Payment/Amortization Schedule 3/23/2010

b Principal Amount: 30000.00 Interest Rate: 5.7500%
Payments per Year: 12 Term in Years: 5.00
Total Number of Payments: 60 Date of First Payment: 3/23/2010
Payment Amount: $ 600.00

Payment Payment Payment Amount Principal Paid ~ Interest Paid Balance
Date Number .
3/23/2010 1 $ 600.00 $456.25 $ 143.75 $29,543.75
4/23/2010 2 $ 600.00 $458.44 $141.56 $ 29,085.31
5/23/2010 3 $ 600.00 $460.63 $13937 $ 28,624.68
6/23/2010 4 $ 600.00 $462.84 $137.16 $28,161.84
7/23/2010 5 $ 600.00 $465.06 $134.94 $27,696.78
8/23/2010 6 $ 600.00 $467.29 $132.71 $27,229.49
9232010 7 $ 600.00 $469.53 $ 13047 $ 26,759.96
10/23/2010 8 $ 600.00 $471.78 $128.22 $26,288.18
11232010 9 $ 600.00 $474.04 $125.96 $25,814.14
12/23/2010 10 $ 600.00 $476.31 $123.69 $25,337.83

2010 Totals: £ 6,000.00 $4,662.17 $1,337.83

Cumulative: $ 6,000.00 $4,662.17 $1,337.83
Payment PayMment payment Amount PrincipalPaid  InterestPaid  Balance
1/23/2011 11 $ 600.00 $478.59 $121.41 3 24,859.24
2/23/2011 12 $ 600.00 $480.88 $119.12 $24,378.36
3/2312011 13 $ 600.00 $483.19 $116.81 $ 23,895.17
4/23/2011 14 $ 600.00 $485.50 $114.50 $ 23,409.67
5/23/2011 15 $ 600.00 $487.83 §112.17 $22,921.84
5/2312011 16 § 600.00 $490.17 $109.83 $22,431.67
172312011 17 % 600.00 $492.51 $107.49 $21,939.16
3232011 18 $ 600.00 $494.87 $105.13 $21,444.29
232011 19 $ 600.00 $497.25 $102.75 $20,947.04
102372011 20 $ 600.00 $499.63 $ 100.37 $20,447.41
1172372011 21 $ 600.00 $ 502.02 $97.98 $19,945.39
1272372011 22 ‘ $600.00 $504.43 $95.57 $19,440.96

2011 Totals: $ 7,200.00 $ 5,896.87 $1,303.13

Cumulative: $ 13,200.00 $10,559.04 §2,640.96
S:)t':lent ﬁ?:ﬁ;’:_t Payment Amount Principal Paid Interest Paid Balance
/232012 23 £ 600.00 $506.85 $93.15 $18,934.11
2372012 24 $ 600.00 $509.27 $90.73 $ 18,424.84
3232012 25 $ 600.00 $511.71 $ 88.29 $17,913.13
Yy23R012 26 o - $60000 $514.17 388583 $17,39896
5/23/2012 27 $ 600.00 $516.63 $ 8337 $ 16,882.33
232012 28 $ 600.00 $518.11 ~ $80.89 $16,363.22
71232012 29 $ 600.00 $521.59 $ 78.41 $ 15,841.63
3/23/2012 30 $600.00 $ 524.09 37591 $15,317.54

323n012 31 3 600.00 $526.60 $73.40 $14,790.94



102372012 32 3 600.00 $529.13 $70.87 £ 14,261.81

117232012 33 $ 600.00 $531.66 $68.34 $13,730.15
12/2372012 34 $ 600.00 $534.21 $ 65.79 $13,195.94
2012 Totals: $ 7,200.00 $ 6,245.02 $954.98
Cumulative: $20,400.00 $16,804.06 $ 3,595.94
TyJmochs Thymcut Payment Amount Principal Paid Interest Paid Balance
Date Number
12372013 35 $ 600.00 $536.77 $63.23 $12,659.17
27232013 36 $ 600.00 $539.34 $ 60.66 $12,119.83
3/23/2013 37 $ 600.00 $541.93 $ 58.07 $11,577.90
4/23/2013 38 $ 600.00 $ 544.52 $55.48 $11,033.38
5/23/2013 39 ' $ 600.00 $547.13 ' $52.87 $ 10,486.25
6232013 40 $ 600.00 $ 549.75 $50.25 $9,936.50
772372013 41 $ 600.00 $552.39 $47.61 $9,384.11
82372013 42 $ 600.00 " $555.03 - $44.97 $ 8,829.08
9/23/2013 43 : $ 600.00 $557.69 $4231 $8271.39
10/23/2013 44 $ 600.00 $560.37 $ 39.63 $7,711.02
11/23/2013 45 $ 600.00 $ 563.05 $ 36.95 $7,147.97
12/23/2013 46 $ 600.00 $ 565.75 $34.25 $6,582.22
2013 Totals: $7,200.00 $6,613.72 $586.28
Cumulative: , $27,600.00 $23,417.78 §4,18222
!l;:¥:1ent 1‘;?::;’:} Payment Amount Principal Paid Interest Paid -  Balance
/232014 47 $ 600.00 $ 568.46 $31.54 $6,013.76
Y230014 48 $ 600.00 $571.18 $28.82 $ 5,442.58
3232014 49 $ 600.00 $573.92 $26.08 $ 4,868.66
4232014 50 $ 600.00 $ 576.67 $23.33 $4,291.99
5/232014 51 $ 600.00 §579.43 $20.57 $3,712.56
¥232014 52 $ 600.00 $ 582.21 $17.79 $3,130.35
1230014 53 $ 600.00 $ 585.00 $15.00 $2,545.35
¥2372014 54 $ 600.00 $ 587.80 $1220 $1,957.55
22372014 S5 $ 600.00 $ 590.62 $9.38 $1,366.93
1012372014 56 $ 600.00 $ 593.45 $6.55 $773.48
11/23/2014 57 $ 600.00 $596.29 $3.71 $177.19
12/23/2014 58 $178.04 $177.19 $0.85 $0.00
2014 Totals: $6,778.04 $6,58222 $195.82
Cumulative: $34,378.04 $ 30,000.00 $4,378.04
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